
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1318 NAIR ANUSHREE BINU 1620.000

2 24UG1380 DHARSHIK V S 1606.000

3 24UG1991 NIDHA P 1605.000

4 24UG4259 ADITHYA KRISHNAN KS 1596.000

5 24UG2456 SHANA PARVI P 1595.000

6 24UG4290 BHADHRA K 1591.000

7 24UG100 ALVIN AV 1590.000

8 24UG4188 ANANTHALAKSHMY C S 1588.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3574 BHADRA C M 1585.000

2 24UG3520 IZZA FATHIMA RAHMAN 1585.000

3 24UG1383 NAYANA ROSE T S 1582.000

4 24UG431 AATHMIKA E S 1581.000

5 24UG4102 SIVANARAYAN M S 1580.000

6 24UG158 ANJANA JOY 1578.000

7 24UG2559 ALEENA JOBY 1578.000

8 24UG3455 ADITHYAN A S 1576.000

9 24UG3068 FIDHA FATHIMA N 1570.000

10 24UG1553 SOORAJ LAL P D 1570.000

11 24UG3405 NEDYA P S 1567.400

12 24UG200 RITHUNANDA B 1567.000

13 24UG3095 ADITHYAN P S 1564.000

14 24UG2788 DEVIKA T 1563.000

15 24UG3463 THEJAS KRISHNA K S 1562.000

16 24UG2095 ALFAZMUBARAK V. A 1562.000

17 24UG1298 NIMITHA N K 1561.000

18 24UG229 YADHUNANDHA JAIN KP 1559.000

19 24UG709 SANRIA SARA JAISON 1559.000

20 24UG3347 LAKSHMI T R 1557.000

21 24UG2695 ALVIN BABU 1556.000

22 24UG1263 SRIHARI V S 1553.000

23 24UG2090 SOVEL JAISON ARRIKKATT 1552.000

24 24UG1324 BADUSHA P S 1549.000

25 24UG1144 FATHIMA NIFLA K 1548.000

26 24UG71 NIHALA M B 1548.000

27 24UG165 ANIKA MILTON 1546.000

28 24UG1987 PAUL SEBASTIAN 1546.000

29 24UG3134 NEHA MARIYA JOSEPH 1545.000

30 24UG1773 FADIL 1543.000

31 24UG2834 SHREYA SAGEESH 1542.000

32 24UG2626 ANNA ANTONY 1542.000

33 24UG3522 NAYANA. P. S 1540.000
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34 24UG6 POORNIMA RAM BHASKARAN 1538.000

35 24UG3117 JOE KURIAKOSE 1537.000

36 24UG1223 NEHA JOFI 1536.000

37 24UG2377 SHARNET SANTHOSH 1532.000

38 24UG4177 DANVIK SUKHADIYA 1531.600

39 24UG4139 VYSHNAV K A 1531.000

40 24UG2661 MUHAMMED ANAS 1531.000

41 24UG1850 BIJI M B 1531.000

42 24UG92 ABHIRAM SUKESH 1530.000

43 24UG1212 CATHERIN K S 1530.000

44 24UG56 IRFAN ALI P I 1530.000

45 24UG4049 AFLAH MUHAMED K M 1529.000

46 24UG140 ANJANA K S 1529.000

47 24UG959 MUHAMMED SHABAN V P 1528.000

48 24UG4152 NIRANJANA P 1527.000

49 24UG3704 ANNVIYA THOMAS 1526.000

50 24UG3626 ATHUL T S 1526.000

51 24UG2281 NAVITHA M 1524.000

52 24UG3699 UMA P U 1524.000

53 24UG2851 ATHUL KRISHNA M U 1523.000

54 24UG3661 AISWARYA S NATH 1522.000

55 24UG1240 SREERAJ P 1521.000

56 24UG3255 DEVAPRIYA M D 1517.000

57 24UG1990 SREYA K P 1514.000

58 24UG4019 HADIYA A M 1512.000

59 24UG338 EBIN 1512.000

60 24UG1038 JOPHY JASMINE 1512.000

61 24UG583 RIZA R E 1511.000

62 24UG1219 ANAKHA LAKSHMI K S 1509.000

63 24UG3521 NEHA ZIYAN 1508.000

64 24UG2849 ADVIN VARGHESE 1506.000

65 24UG3142 NAYEEM K N 1505.000

66 24UG4203 SETHULAKSHMI A S 1503.000

67 24UG4137 DEVIKA K S 1502.000

68 24UG2416 GAUTHAMI C 1501.600

69 24UG4403 ERIC PAUL BIJU 1501.000

70 24UG2240 CHRISTEEN ROBINSE 1501.000

71 24UG3151 NANDANA V S 1498.000

72 24UG972 MUHAMMED ANEES P 1497.000

73 24UG685 NIRANJANA MENON 1497.000

74 24UG1752 ANJANA J FRANCIS 1494.000

75 24UG4249 EDVIN MATHEW 1494.000

76 24UG3624 SREENANDANA C B 1494.000

77 24UG1042 AHALYA K U 1493.000

78 24UG69 ADHILA RARI V M 1489.000

79 24UG4269 NISFA THASNEEM E 1488.000

80 24UG639 CHRISTO JOSEPH KAVALAKKATT 1488.000

81 24UG826 EBIN E S 1485.000

82 24UG1026 VAISAL V KUMAR 1484.000

83 24UG2245 GREESHMA R 1483.000



84 24UG2189 ANGEL ROSE SABU 1483.000

85 24UG2383 OSWIN PULIKKAN 1480.000

86 24UG843 NUHA NAJA K 1479.000

87 24UG2681 DIVEK P BHARATHAN 1477.000

88 24UG2952 AKSA V ELDHOSE 1477.000

89 24UG2003 ANJANA SUNI 1475.000

90 24UG4112 KHADEEJA SAJA AK 1469.000

91 24UG2279 INZAM IQBAL M.M 1468.000

92 24UG1527 RIZVAN R S 1464.000

93 24UG86 FRANCIS JAISON 1462.000

94 24UG449 ALFIN JOSHI P 1459.000

95 24UG3037 NIHARA K J 1459.000

96 24UG4076 ADISH SHAJAN 1458.000

97 24UG1289 ARDRA P P 1458.000

98 24UG3506 GOWTHAM KRISHNA T V 1453.000

99 24UG3213 GOWRI MADHU 1452.400

100 24UG1159 GOWRI KRISHNA K J 1450.000

101 24UG1007 MARTIN IGNATIUS 1448.000

102 24UG2738 AKSHAY K 1446.000

103 24UG1522 SREEHARI K S 1445.000

104 24UG2764 RINIYA SAKEER HUSSAIN 1445.000

105 24UG4211 AMARJITH E A 1442.000

106 24UG4268 VINAYAK M U 1441.000

107 24UG3958 ANANDHU P S 1440.000

108 24UG1107 JOSEPH JOJU 1439.000

109 24UG3646 TARUN GIRISH 1436.400

110 24UG1179 ANSTINE ALAPPAT 1436.000

111 24UG4030 ANNA MARIYA BAIJU 1436.000

112 24UG2408 ARDRA VASUDEVAN A 1435.000

113 24UG3571 NIRANJANA UNNI 1429.000

114 24UG1062 DEEPTHI NANDHA P G 1427.000

115 24UG3554 MANUEL SHIBU N 1422.000

116 24UG2724 ALAN R CHEENATH 1422.000

117 24UG3039 DIYA BIJU 1422.000

118 24UG38 NIDHIYA XAVIER 1421.000

119 24UG2768 CRYSTAL MARIA BIJU 1419.600

120 24UG1731 NAHREEN KN 1419.000

121 24UG2605 ARYA SAJAN 1414.000

122 24UG2249 SIVAMI K S 1414.000

123 24UG2683 SANJAY K S 1413.000

124 24UG2498 ARSHA M 1410.800

125 24UG3600 AMANDA PAULY 1409.000

126 24UG3325 SAJOOJ K SHAIJU 1408.000

127 24UG1832 GOPIKA R MENON 1407.000

128 24UG2875 STANY BABY 1406.000

129 24UG1959 ANJANA J 1406.000

130 24UG1249 KALYALAKSHMI LAL 1405.600

131 24UG4314 ASWATHI K A 1404.000

132 24UG2536 ANAGHA K B 1403.000

133 24UG3336 ANN MARIYA GINTO 1402.000



134 24UG2210 SHINOY K D 1402.000

135 24UG2543 ARDHRA MARIYA 1398.000

136 24UG2836 NEHLA FATHIMA 1397.000

137 24UG2857 ARCHANA T S 1397.000

138 24UG2883 NOYAL K V 1396.000

139 24UG3912 GOURINANDA K R 1396.000

140 24UG3797 ABINAV K J 1395.000

141 24UG3429 TEENA SAJI 1391.600

142 24UG2047 AADHIDEV A 1390.000

143 24UG714 PARTHIP AJI 1388.000

144 24UG2133 HIBA FATHIMA 1387.600

145 24UG1075 AISWARYA V S 1386.000

146 24UG797 AKHILA A 1386.000

147 24UG1156 MEENAKSHI SUNILKUMAR 1385.000

148 24UG4003 SANIA JAISON 1385.000

149 24UG812 ANANYA K S 1382.000

150 24UG2340 DEV VARGHESE CHIRAYATH 1377.600

151 24UG3019 SETHULAKSHMI THAYYIL 1376.400

152 24UG729 ADWAITH VALAPPIL BOBAN 1375.600

153 24UG3939 ABEL ANTO 1373.000

154 24UG186 RAIHANA K H 1373.000

155 24UG1262 P V SREENATH 1373.000

156 24UG218 KRISHNAPRIYA K P 1371.000

157 24UG308 ALANA JOFY JOHNSON 1369.000

158 24UG4103 HARSHA C K 1366.000

159 24UG575 ANTONY TONY 1364.000

160 24UG1565 ALOKDAS P H 1364.000

161 24UG3769 SANMARIYA SANU 1362.000

162 24UG335 AMAN SETHU T S 1359.000

163 24UG4224 GILNA MARIA 1358.000

164 24UG2166 MOHAMED FAVAS V M 1356.000

165 24UG1307 AKHILESH E U 1353.000

166 24UG281 UNNIKRISHNAN P 1352.400

167 24UG824 ASWIN ARUNAN 1352.400

168 24UG1957 NAVNEETH DINESH 1345.000

169 24UG3961 PUNNYA E P 1343.000

170 24UG251 NANDA P ANIL 1342.000

171 24UG1093 ADWAITH KRISHNA P S 1339.000

172 24UG733 AADYA AJITH E.A. 1338.000

173 24UG4270 ATHUL KRISHNA K S 1335.000

174 24UG1750 JOSHUAL PRINCE 1334.000

175 24UG4325 SANAM FATHIMA N S 1333.000

176 24UG3394 AARYAN JAYACHANDRAN 1329.000

177 24UG1508 AKSHAY KRISHNA S S 1328.400

178 24UG2829 RAVEENDHRANATH MR 1327.000

179 24UG3010 SOORAJ.K.B. 1325.000

180 24UG4014 VRINDA M S 1325.000

181 24UG707 AMAL P VINOD 1322.800

182 24UG3143 ASWIN PV 1322.000

183 24UG835 JOSHNA JOSHY 1321.000



184 24UG3840 ADHUL ABID A 1318.000

185 24UG3872 AGRAJ P B 1316.000

186 24UG3061 SANJAY P H 1315.000

187 24UG2485 GAURAV E P 1312.000

188 24UG1469 SREENIDHI S PRAKASH 1305.000

189 24UG1997 ANGEL ELSA PRINCE 1299.000

190 24UG2134 JISA RACHEL VARGHESE 1298.000

191 24UG1090 AIBEL J GEORGE 1298.000

192 24UG3486 ABHIMANYU JAYAN 1295.000

193 24UG384 ADHARSH A R 1293.000

194 24UG3250 ATHULYA SURESH 1292.000

195 24UG2679 ANAMIKA TR 1288.000

196 24UG3877 SHAHAL MOHAMED C 1283.000

197 24UG234 ALIZA MARIYA SHIBU 1280.000

198 24UG181 ATHULYA DINESHKUMAR 1272.000

199 24UG3252 SACHIN K S 1266.000

200 24UG1576 EBIN AV 1265.000

201 24UG3829 DINA D ROBIN 1264.400

202 24UG3809 SAMIL CM 1262.000

203 24UG3075 SREESANTH S NAIR 1260.000

204 24UG3770 BHARATH MANOJ 1256.400

205 24UG1454 RAYAN. C. V 1254.000

206 24UG2624 ABHINAV N A 1254.000

207 24UG2463 RISHINADH N SREEJITH 1252.000

208 24UG2422 SANJAY SUDHEESH 1249.200

209 24UG695 MUHAMMED BILAL KK 1247.600

210 24UG1598 FATHIMA SAFNA P S 1238.000

211 24UG1171 ANADHAKRISHNAN M A 1237.000

212 24UG1588 NIYUKTHA U S 1230.400

213 24UG3357 MRIDHUL VINAYAN 1227.000

214 24UG2983 AMALDEV P P 1225.000

215 24UG3921 ANTRESSA FIJO 1219.600

216 24UG3941 NIRANJAN P RAGHU 1215.000

217 24UG2699 BLESTTIN BINU 1212.000

218 24UG1094 ALJIN ALMOND 1210.800

219 24UG1835 AAGNAY PRADEEP 1194.800

220 24UG2818 ADARSH PROMOD P 1194.800

221 24UG1716 DEVESH KRIAHNA M D 1184.000

222 24UG387 JOSEPAUAL PRINCE 1181.600

223 24UG346 NIKHIL JOMON 1175.000

224 24UG3259 GOKUL P JYOTHIRAJ 1170.000

225 24UG778 KATHIYA HONEY 1169.000

226 24UG817 DHANANJAY V 1166.000

227 24UG1798 ALBIN VS 1160.000

228 24UG928 ANTONY THOMAS 1156.600

229 24UG1906 ADITHYA M NAIR 1154.800

230 24UG2684 ABHIRAM V V 1145.000

231 24UG3228 ALAN KRISHNA A R 1142.000

232 24UG3245 P R ANANDHUKRISHNA 1140.000

233 24UG3812 P S GOUTHAM KRISHNA 1138.000



234 24UG3264 ADHIL SINAN P N 1136.000

235 24UG4153 NANDANA P R 1135.600

236 24UG3242 DEVANANDAN K S 1134.000

237 24UG195 SAARADH C UNNI 1133.000

238 24UG303 ABID FIROZE 1130.400

239 24UG2992 P A SEENATH 1124.000

240 24UG3139 LAL KRISHNA VJ 1120.800

241 24UG4146 PRANAV A R 1106.400

242 24UG740 JOSE J AMBOOKEN 1103.600

243 24UG2007 ANFIN FIJO 1102.000

244 24UG985 LEEN BHASI P 1087.000

245 24UG2839 VAIBAV V S 1084.000

246 24UG2897 MANUJITH P S 1082.000

247 24UG738 ABDUL SALIH VALIYAKATH SATHAR 1078.800

248 24UG1962 ANU AMALDA BABU 1070.000

249 24UG1083 ABIRAM M J 1065.600

250 24UG4226 JAIN SAM JIJU 1056.000

251 24UG2521 THEJUS SUMESH 1045.200

252 24UG4074 ABHIRAM P B 1016.000

253 24UG1978 VARUN CHANDRA MOHAN 963.000

254 24UG1567 KANISHK 956.800

255 24UG2128 NIRANJAN KP 943.200

256 24UG1116 ADHIL AN 859.000

257 24UG3678 ELVIN V JOHN 790.800

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2536 ANAGHA K B 1403.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1565 ALOKDAS P H 1364.000

2 24UG335 AMAN SETHU T S 1359.000

3 24UG2829 RAVEENDHRANATH MR 1327.000

4 24UG3872 AGRAJ P B 1316.000

5 24UG3250 ATHULYA SURESH 1292.000

6 24UG2624 ABHINAV N A 1254.000

7 24UG2422 SANJAY SUDHEESH 1249.200

8 24UG2983 AMALDEV P P 1225.000

9 24UG3228 ALAN KRISHNA A R 1142.000

10 24UG3245 P R ANANDHUKRISHNA 1140.000

11 24UG3242 DEVANANDAN K S 1134.000

12 24UG195 SAARADH C UNNI 1133.000

13 24UG1083 ABIRAM M J 1065.600

14 24UG4074 ABHIRAM P B 1016.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1553 SOORAJ LAL P D 1570.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3405 NEDYA P S 1567.400

2 24UG200 RITHUNANDA B 1567.000

3 24UG3095 ADITHYAN P S 1564.000

4 24UG3347 LAKSHMI T R 1557.000

5 24UG1263 SRIHARI V S 1553.000

6 24UG3522 NAYANA. P. S 1540.000

7 24UG4177 DANVIK SUKHADIYA 1531.600

8 24UG92 ABHIRAM SUKESH 1530.000

9 24UG140 ANJANA K S 1529.000

10 24UG3626 ATHUL T S 1526.000

11 24UG2851 ATHUL KRISHNA M U 1523.000

12 24UG3255 DEVAPRIYA M D 1517.000

13 24UG1990 SREYA K P 1514.000

14 24UG1219 ANAKHA LAKSHMI K S 1509.000

15 24UG4203 SETHULAKSHMI A S 1503.000

16 24UG4137 DEVIKA K S 1502.000

17 24UG3151 NANDANA V S 1498.000

18 24UG3624 SREENANDANA C B 1494.000

19 24UG1042 AHALYA K U 1493.000

20 24UG2681 DIVEK P BHARATHAN 1477.000

21 24UG2003 ANJANA SUNI 1475.000

22 24UG3037 NIHARA K J 1459.000

23 24UG4076 ADISH SHAJAN 1458.000

24 24UG1289 ARDRA P P 1458.000

25 24UG3213 GOWRI MADHU 1452.400

26 24UG1159 GOWRI KRISHNA K J 1450.000

27 24UG2738 AKSHAY K 1446.000

28 24UG1522 SREEHARI K S 1445.000

29 24UG4211 AMARJITH E A 1442.000

30 24UG3958 ANANDHU P S 1440.000

31 24UG2408 ARDRA VASUDEVAN A 1435.000

32 24UG3571 NIRANJANA UNNI 1429.000

33 24UG3039 DIYA BIJU 1422.000

34 24UG2605 ARYA SAJAN 1414.000

35 24UG2249 SIVAMI K S 1414.000

36 24UG2683 SANJAY K S 1413.000

37 24UG2498 ARSHA M 1410.800

38 24UG3325 SAJOOJ K SHAIJU 1408.000

39 24UG1959 ANJANA J 1406.000

40 24UG1249 KALYALAKSHMI LAL 1405.600

41 24UG4314 ASWATHI K A 1404.000

42 24UG2857 ARCHANA T S 1397.000

43 24UG3912 GOURINANDA K R 1396.000

44 24UG3797 ABINAV K J 1395.000

45 24UG714 PARTHIP AJI 1388.000

46 24UG1156 MEENAKSHI SUNILKUMAR 1385.000

47 24UG812 ANANYA K S 1382.000

48 24UG3019 SETHULAKSHMI THAYYIL 1376.400



49 24UG218 KRISHNAPRIYA K P 1371.000

50 24UG3769 SANMARIYA SANU 1362.000

51 24UG824 ASWIN ARUNAN 1352.400

52 24UG1957 NAVNEETH DINESH 1345.000

53 24UG3961 PUNNYA E P 1343.000

54 24UG251 NANDA P ANIL 1342.000

55 24UG1093 ADWAITH KRISHNA P S 1339.000

56 24UG733 AADYA AJITH E.A. 1338.000

57 24UG1508 AKSHAY KRISHNA S S 1328.400

58 24UG3010 SOORAJ.K.B. 1325.000

59 24UG3061 SANJAY P H 1315.000

60 24UG2485 GAURAV E P 1312.000

61 24UG1469 SREENIDHI S PRAKASH 1305.000

62 24UG2463 RISHINADH N SREEJITH 1252.000

63 24UG1171 ANADHAKRISHNAN M A 1237.000

64 24UG1588 NIYUKTHA U S 1230.400

65 24UG3357 MRIDHUL VINAYAN 1227.000

66 24UG3941 NIRANJAN P RAGHU 1215.000

67 24UG1835 AAGNAY PRADEEP 1194.800

68 24UG2818 ADARSH PROMOD P 1194.800

69 24UG1716 DEVESH KRIAHNA M D 1184.000

70 24UG3259 GOKUL P JYOTHIRAJ 1170.000

71 24UG3812 P S GOUTHAM KRISHNA 1138.000

72 24UG4153 NANDANA P R 1135.600

73 24UG985 LEEN BHASI P 1087.000

74 24UG2521 THEJUS SUMESH 1045.200

75 24UG2128 NIRANJAN KP 943.200

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3520 IZZA FATHIMA RAHMAN 1585.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3068 FIDHA FATHIMA N 1570.000

2 24UG2095 ALFAZMUBARAK V. A 1562.000

3 24UG1298 NIMITHA N K 1561.000

4 24UG1324 BADUSHA P S 1549.000

5 24UG1144 FATHIMA NIFLA K 1548.000

6 24UG71 NIHALA M B 1548.000

7 24UG1773 FADIL 1543.000

8 24UG2661 MUHAMMED ANAS 1531.000

9 24UG56 IRFAN ALI P I 1530.000

10 24UG4049 AFLAH MUHAMED K M 1529.000

11 24UG959 MUHAMMED SHABAN V P 1528.000

12 24UG4019 HADIYA A M 1512.000

13 24UG583 RIZA R E 1511.000

14 24UG3521 NEHA ZIYAN 1508.000

15 24UG3142 NAYEEM K N 1505.000

16 24UG972 MUHAMMED ANEES P 1497.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 



17 24UG69 ADHILA RARI V M 1489.000

18 24UG4269 NISFA THASNEEM E 1488.000

19 24UG843 NUHA NAJA K 1479.000

20 24UG4112 KHADEEJA SAJA AK 1469.000

21 24UG2279 INZAM IQBAL M.M 1468.000

22 24UG1527 RIZVAN R S 1464.000

23 24UG2764 RINIYA SAKEER HUSSAIN 1445.000

24 24UG1731 NAHREEN KN 1419.000

25 24UG2836 NEHLA FATHIMA 1397.000

26 24UG2133 HIBA FATHIMA 1387.600

27 24UG186 RAIHANA K H 1373.000

28 24UG2166 MOHAMED FAVAS V M 1356.000

29 24UG4325 SANAM FATHIMA N S 1333.000

30 24UG3840 ADHUL ABID A 1318.000

31 24UG3877 SHAHAL MOHAMED C 1283.000

32 24UG3809 SAMIL CM 1262.000

33 24UG695 MUHAMMED BILAL KK 1247.600

34 24UG1598 FATHIMA SAFNA P S 1238.000

35 24UG3264 ADHIL SINAN P N 1136.000

36 24UG303 ABID FIROZE 1130.400

37 24UG2992 P A SEENATH 1124.000

38 24UG738 ABDUL SALIH VALIYAKATH SATHAR 1078.800

39 24UG1116 ADHIL AN 859.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG928 ANTONY THOMAS 1156.600

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 




